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2026 TYR Mardi Gras Invite - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Meet Program - Saturday 11-12 Girls & 10 & Under Boys Prelims(Middle Pool)

#201 Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke
1:11.09 SE-A

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of7 Prelims
1
2 Lindstrom, Elliot 11 STAC-SE NT
3 Ballard, Kate E 12 XCEL-SE NT
4 Dhulipalla, Minal 12  XCEL-SE NT
5 Liy, Jinna 11 XCEL-SE NT
6 Hartley, Isla] 12 XCEL-SE NT
7
8

Heat 2 of 7 Prelims
1 Bansal, Myra 11 XCEL-SE 2:17.74
2 Whitehead, Ame 12 XCEL-SE 1:48.71
3 Watkins, Ruby 11  XCEL-SE 1:42.52
4 Whitehead, Sam: 12 XCEL-SE 1:39.83
5 Roebuck, Hannal 11 XCEL-SE 1:42.29
6 Smith, Amelia 12 LIFE-SE 1:47.86
7 England, Emma( 11 XCEL-SE 1:52.79
8 Odom, Anna B 11  XCEL-SE 2:30.63

Heat 3 of 7 Prelims
1 Hoelscher, Brenr 12 XCEL-SE 1:34.49
2 Chen, Zoe] 11 XCEL-SE 1:33.45
3 Cloar, EmmaK 12 LIFE-SE 1:30.03
4 Dyatlovitsky, Par 11 XCEL-SE 1:29.33
5 Tamminga, Natal 11 XCEL-SE 1:29.94
6 Quevreaux, Emil 11 ENSW-SE 1:32.66
7 Richardson, Haic 11 STAC-SE 1:33.58
8 Houston, Harper 11 LIFE-SE 1:38.02

Heat 4 of 7 Prelims
1 Otillio, LouiseC 11 ENSW-SE 1:26.01
2 Francisco,KatyS 11 XCEL-SE 1:23.68
3 Verner, Klein N 12 ENSW-SE 1:20.95
4 Reddington, Luc: 11 ENSW-SE 1:20.70
5 Bahr, CeliaE 12 ENSW-SE 1:20.72
6 West, Selma C 11 ENSW-SE 1:21.12
7 Giles, Madi 11 XCEL-SE 1:24.96
8 Oates, Olivia L 11 ENSW-SE 1:26.47

Heat 5o0f7 Prelims
1 Keen, Madeline¢ 12 XCEL-SE 1:18.88
2 Brown, Hensley. 12 XCEL-SE 1:15.59
3 Sampson, TessK 12 STAC-SE 1:13.02
4 Meinardi, Morga 12 XCEL-SE 1:07.62 SE-A
5 Li, Maya 12 XCEL-SE 1:09.81 SE-A
6 Neff, Esther E 12 ENSW-SE 1:13.86
7 Jones,VirginiaR 11 XCEL-SE 1:18.25
8 Brown, Bailey 11 LIFE-SE 1:20.56

Heat 6 of 7 Prelims
1 Thrasher, MaryF 12  LIFE-SE 1:18.77
2 Nguyen, Madelei 11 ENSW-SE 1:14.30
3 Andre, Lane M 12 XCEL-SE 1:11.32
4 Howard, Posey C 12 LIFE-SE 1:06.81 SE-A
5 Papa, Allie L 12 XCEL-SE 1:09.81 SE-A
6 Perkinson, Josep 12 ENSW-SE 1:13.39
7 Naftel, AllisonC 11 ENSW-SE 1:16.09
8 Carnes,VioletM 12 XCEL-SE 1:19.87

Heat 7 of 7 Prelims
1 Schader, Sophia! 11 ENSW-SE 1:18.57
2 Furlong, Lily P 11 XCEL-SE 1:14.30
3 Blackman, Piper 12  LIFE-SE 1:10.28 SE-A
4 Pruce, Charlotte 12 ENSW-SE 1:03.64 SE-A
5 Gardner, Paige C 12 LIFE-SE 1:09.41 SE-A
6 Hammock, Lynle 12 XCEL-SE 1:13.24
7 Simkins, Hannah 11 XCEL-SE 1:16.08
8 Martin, Sloane 12 XCEL-SE 1:19.41
#232 Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke
39.19 SE-A
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f8 Prelims
1
2
3 Marshall, Lincolr 8  XCEL-SE NT
4 Edwards, Miles] 9  XCEL-SE NT
5 Estes, AJ 9  XCEL-SE NT
6
7
8
Heat 2 of 8 Prelims
1 Cho, Joshua 10 LIFE-SE NT
2 Tanner, Grayson 10 XCEL-SE NT
3 Jha, Arnesh 10 XCEL-SE 1:16.42
4 Williams, SageM 10 XCEL-SE 56.26
5 Tice, Aaron D 7  XCEL-SE 1:08.35
6 Patel, Neal 10 XCEL-SE NT
7 Kinnaird, KaitoS 10 XCEL-SE NT
8
Heat 3 of 8 Prelims
1 Stafford, TylerE 9  ENSW-SE 55.30
2 Bright, Owen 9  XCEL-SE 54.45
3 Suryadevara, Kir 8  XCEL-SE 53.35
4 Carter, Alex A 8 ENSW-SE 53.05
5 Crumpler, Everet 10 XCEL-SE 53.05
6 Jung, Kyle 10 XCEL-SE 54.33
7 Galuska, Wyatt 10 XCEL-SE 54.95
8 Wallace, Jack R 9 STAC-SE 55.42
Heat 4 of 8 Prelims
1 McCrary, Connor 9  STAC-SE 52.64
2 Cunningham,Cat 10 XCEL-SE 51.63
3 Phillips, Gray M 8 ENSW-SE 50.64
4 Patel, Sahil S 9 ENSW-SE 48.40
5 Mello, Theo 7  XCEL-SE 50.63
6 Dobing, Andrew 10 XCEL-SE 50.84
7 Haddad,Henry] 6 ENSW-SE 52.14
8 Keveren, Charlie 9  LIFE-SE 52.71
Heat 5o0f8 Prelims
1 Osterman, Gavin 9  XCEL-SE 47.31
2 Wei, Aaron F 9 ENSW-SE 45.38
3 Thomas, Charlie 9  XCEL-SE 44.64
4 Naftel, Ben 8 ENSW-SE 44.48
5 Liu, Dustin 10 XCEL-SE 44.50
6 Myers, CharlieWw 9  ENSW-SE 45.10
7 Campbell, Liam{ 10 XCEL-SE 4591
8 Neff, Auggie E 8 ENSW-SE 47.40

Heat 6 of 8 Prelims
1 Haddad, Peter E 8 ENSW-SE 43.80
2 Bailey, CashD 10 XCEL-SE 41.79
3 Sellers, Blake E 10 XCEL-SE 39.90
4 Evans, Alex C 10 ENSW-SE 35.54 SE-A
5 Pantana, Nico C 9  XCEL-SE 39.07 SE-A
6 Price, AndrewL 10 ENSW-SE 40.63
7 Kraft,Ben S 10 XCEL-SE 42.60
8 Agar, Conrad A 9 ENSW-SE 44.17
Heat 7 of 8 Prelims
1 Moody, Case D 8 ENSW-SE 43.52
2 Chau, Reagan T 10 ENSW-SE 40.87
3 Reed, Henry] 9  XCEL-SE 39.55
4 Mello, Bode D 9  XCEL-SE 35.52 SE-A
5 Bergman, Summ 10 LIFE-SE 37.27 SE-A
6 Sudduth, Lionelt 8  XCEL-SE 40.55
7 Adam, Brian 10 XCEL-SE 42.51
8 Yusko, Owen T 9 ENSW-SE 4410
Heat 80f8 Prelims
1 Kelly, Lincoln S 10 XCEL-SE 42.64
2 Little, Carter] 9 XCEL-SE 40.84
3 Rickstrew, Noble 10 XCEL-SE 39.50
4 Lourie, Chandler 9  LIFE-SE 3542 SE-A
5 Boyd, Artie D 10 XCEL-SE 36.05 SE-A
6 Davidson, Theol 10 ENSW-SE 40.41
7 Webb, CharlesD 10 XCEL-SE 41.86
8 Shalvey, Oliver 10 XCEL-SE 43.96
#207 Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle
1:01.59 SE-A
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f9 Prelims
1
2
3 Roebuck,Hannal 11 XCEL-SE NT
4 Cook, Izzy 12 LIFE-SE NT
5 Mizener, Lucy 11 XCEL-SE NT
6
7
8
Heat 2 of9 Prelims
1
2 Sullivan, Amelia 11 ENSW-SE 2:17.81
3 Bansal, Myra 11 XCEL-SE 2:07.60
4 Claybaker, Bella] 11 XCEL-SE 1:47.35
5 Dhulipalla, Minal 12 XCEL-SE 2:02.65
6 Naron, Ellie R 11 XCEL-SE 2:09.97
7 Singireddy, Sanvi 11 XCEL-SE NT
8
Heat 3 of 9 Prelims
1 England, Emma( 11 XCEL-SE 1:40.00
2 Liu, Jinna 11 XCEL-SE 1:33.42
3 Jett, Harper E 11 ENSW-SE 1:30.51
4 Wolf, Eliana A 11 ENSW-SE 1:25.19
5 Houston, Harper 11 LIFE-SE 1:25.25
6 Hartley, Elle L 11 XCEL-SE 1:30.53
7 Smith, Amelia 12 LIFE-SE 1:39.73
8 Lindstrom, Elliot 11 STAC-SE 1:44.77
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4 (#207 Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

McGavin, Lucy
Ballard, Kate E
Organ, Mia
Espey, Abby
Quevreaux, Emil
Whitehead, Ame
Richardson, Haic
Presley, Gracie R

50f9 Prelims
Duncan, Parker I

Conti, Ellie A
Cunningham, Wi
Oldham, Sloane |
Schaefer, Emma !
Brick, Zayne
Otillio, Louise C
Whitehead, Sam:
6 0of 9 Prelims
Anthony, Bowie
Giles, Madi
Buffington, June
Williams, Harpet
Naftel, Allison C
Dilmurod, Deora
Cloar, Emma K
Hoelscher, Brenr

7 of 9 Prelims
West, Selma C

Schader, Sophia !
Reddington, Luc
Georgieva, Abbie
Ford, Arden ]
Furlong, Lily P
Ensor, Emily C
Jones, Virginia R
80f9 Prelims
Carnes, Violet M
Neff, Esther E
Busteed, Anna E
Howard, Posey C
Papa, Allie L
Madura, Mia A
Verner, Klein N
Grisham, Scarlet

90f9 Prelims
Devela, Leela E

Bergman, Emery
Brown, Hensley .
Lewis, Brooklyn
Blackman, Piper
Vitale, Violet |

Nguyen, Madelei
Sheehan, Caitlin

11
12
12
12
11
12
11
11

11
11
11
12
12
11
11
12

12
11
11
12
11
12
12
12

11
11
11
12
11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11

12
12
12
12
12
11
11
12

XCEL-SE
XCEL-SE
XCEL-SE
XCEL-SE
ENSW-SE
XCEL-SE
STAC-SE
XCEL-SE

ENSW-SE
XCEL-SE
XCEL-SE
XCEL-SE
XCEL-SE
XCEL-SE
ENSW-SE
XCEL-SE

XCEL-SE
XCEL-SE
XCEL-SE
ENSW-SE
ENSW-SE
ENSW-SE
LIFE-SE
XCEL-SE

ENSW-SE
ENSW-SE
ENSW-SE
XCEL-SE
XCEL-SE
XCEL-SE
ENSW-SE
XCEL-SE

XCEL-SE
ENSW-SE
XCEL-SE
LIFE-SE
XCEL-SE
XCEL-SE
ENSW-SE
ENSW-SE

XCEL-SE
LIFE-SE
XCEL-SE
XCEL-SE
LIFE-SE
XCEL-SE
ENSW-SE
XCEL-SE

1:23.04
1:22.01
1:20.85
1:19.96
1:20.71
1:21.73
1:22.74
1:23.13

1:19.65
1:16.89
1:16.18
1:15.72
1:16.04
1:16.68
1:18.61
1:19.72

1:15.14
1:13.79
1:12.40
1:11.97
1:12.05
1:13.56
1:14.15
1:15.20

1:09.67
1:06.37
1:03.46

5891
1:01.93
1:05.23
1:07.92
1:11.13

1:09.36
1:06.19
1:02.76

57.97
1:01.73
1:03.96
1:07.59
1:10.71

1:08.22
1:05.35
1:02.50

56.63

59.62
1:03.86
1:06.84
1:09.84

SE-A

SE-A

SE-A
SE-A

#234 Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle
2:44.79 SE-A

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of4 Finals
1
2
3 Kost, Brian 8 XCEL-SE NT
4 Jimenez, Parkert 8 ENSW-SE NT
5 Sudduth, Lionelt 8  XCEL-SE NT
6
7
8

Heat 2 of4 Finals
1
2 Bui, Vinh D 9  XCEL-SE NT
3 Stafford, TylerE 9  ENSW-SE NT
4 Wei, Aaron F 9 ENSW-SE NT
5 Soto, Leo 9 ENSW-SE NT
6 Yusko, Owen T 9  ENSW-SE NT
7 Erskine, Jack 8  XCEL-SE NT
8

Heat 3 of4 Finals
1 Tanner, Grayson 10 XCEL-SE NT
2 Liew, Aiden R 10 XCEL-SE 3:40.87
3 Campbell, Liam\ 10 XCEL-SE 3:32.38
4 Keveren, Charlie 9  LIFE-SE 3:06.34
5 Li, Scott 9  XCEL-SE 3:13.53
6 Shalvey, Oliver 10 XCEL-SE 3:34.89
7 Jha, Arnesh 10 XCEL-SE NT
8 Cunningham,Cai 10 XCEL-SE NT

Heat 4 of4 Finals
1 Mase, Luke R 10 ENSW-SE 3:05.02
2 Dyatlovitsky, Jan 7  XCEL-SE 2:52.23
3 Evans, Alex C 10 ENSW-SE 2:30.86 SE-A
4 Bergman, Summ 10 LIFE-SE 2:29.99 SE-A
5 Hake, Alex M 10 LIFE-SE 2:30.47 SE-A
6 Oldham, MeyerF 10 XCEL-SE 2:36.59 SE-A
7 Little, Carter] 9  XCEL-SE 2:53.26
8 Price, AndrewL 10 ENSW-SE 3:06.20

#213 Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 10f8 Prelims
1
2 Claybaker,Bella] 11 XCEL-SE NT
3 Singireddy, Sanvi 11 XCEL-SE NT
4 Mizener, Lucy 11 XCEL-SE NT
5 Cook, Izzy 12 LIFE-SE NT
6 Ballard, Kate E 12 XCEL-SE NT
7
8

Heat 2 of 8 Prelims
1 Connor,Summer 12 XCEL-SE 1:45.90
2 Watkins, Ruby 11 XCEL-SE 1:45.42
3 Hartley, Elle L 11 XCEL-SE 1:42.45
4 Wolf, Eliana A 11 ENSW-SE 1:41.79
5 Hoelscher, Brenr 12 XCEL-SE 1:42.12
6 McGavin, Lucy 11 XCEL-SE 1:42.67
7 Smith, Amelia 12 LIFE-SE 1:45.76
8 Richardson, Haic 11 STAC-SE 1:51.84
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3 of 8 Prelims
Espey, Abby
Chen, Zoe ]
Houston, Harper
Tamminga, Natal
Cunningham, Wi
Jett, Harper E
Koslin, Penny S
Liy, Jinna

4 of 8 Prelims
Presley, Gracie R
Organ, Mia
Hartley, Isla]
Francisco, Katy S
Buffington, June
Martin, Sloane
Devela, Leela E
Anthony, Bowie
50f 8 Prelims
Dilmurod, Deora
Schaefer, Emma |
Duncan, Parker t
Smith, Alice
Schreier, Peyton
Brown, Bailey
Keen, Madeline ¢
Brick, Zayne

6 of 8 Prelims
Williams, Harper
Hammock, Lynle
Gardner, Paige C
Li, Maya
Sampson, Tess K
Grant, Harper |
Verner, Klein N
Sheehan, Caitlin
7 of 8 Prelims
Vitale, Violet |
Brown, Hensley .
Bahr, Celia E
Perkinson, Josep
Meinardi, Morga
Ensor, Emily C
Nguyen, Madelei
Schader, Sophia ¢
8 of 8 Prelims
Andre, Lane M

West, Selma C
Busteed, Anna E
Lewis, Brooklyn
Ford, Arden ]
Papa, Allie L
Naftel, Allison C
Oates, Olivia L

12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
12
12
11
11
12
12
12

12
12
11
12
11
11
12
11

12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12

11
12
12
12
12
11
11
11

12
11
12
12
11
12
11
11

XCEL-SE
XCEL-SE
LIFE-SE
XCEL-SE
XCEL-SE
ENSW-SE
XCEL-SE
XCEL-SE

XCEL-SE
XCEL-SE
XCEL-SE
XCEL-SE
XCEL-SE
XCEL-SE
XCEL-SE
XCEL-SE

ENSW-SE
XCEL-SE
ENSW-SE
LIFE-SE
XCEL-SE
LIFE-SE
XCEL-SE
XCEL-SE

ENSW-SE
XCEL-SE
LIFE-SE
XCEL-SE
STAC-SE
XCEL-SE
ENSW-SE
XCEL-SE

XCEL-SE
XCEL-SE
ENSW-SE
ENSW-SE
XCEL-SE
ENSW-SE
ENSW-SE
ENSW-SE

XCEL-SE
ENSW-SE
XCEL-SE
XCEL-SE
XCEL-SE
XCEL-SE
ENSW-SE
ENSW-SE

1:39.78
1:35.71
1:34.42
1:32.77
1:33.60
1:35.34
1:37.71
1:40.57

1:30.42
1:29.81
1:27.63
1:26.60
1:26.70
1:28.63
1:30.23
1:31.31

1:24.73
1:23.49
1:22.38
1:22.19
1:22.20
1:22.79
1:24.18
1:25.09

1:20.88
1:17.52
1:11.54
1:08.84
1:10.79
1:15.56
1:18.62
1:21.63

1:18.94
1:17.34
1:11.51
1:06.44
1:10.43
1:14.82
1:18.27
1:21.61

1:18.78
1:16.80
1:11.15
1:04.16
1:10.04
1:13.11
1:18.01
1:20.95
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#236 Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM #219 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke
1:25.59 SE-A 37.59 SE-A

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1o0f6 Finals Heat 1of7 Prelims
1 1 Bansal, Myra 11 XCEL-SE NT
2 Estes, A] 9  XCEL-SE NT 2 Claybaker,Bella] 11 XCEL-SE NT
3 Crumpler, Everet 10 XCEL-SE NT 3 Cook, Izzy 12 LIFE-SE NT
4 Cho, Joshua 10 LIFE-SE NT 4 Lindstrom, Elliot 11 STAC-SE 1:08.17
5 Jung, Kyle 10 XCEL-SE NT 5 Odom, Anna B 11 XCEL-SE 1:19.43
6 Tanner, Grayson 10 XCEL-SE NT 6 Dhulipalla, Minal 12  XCEL-SE NT
7 Wallace, Jack R 9 STAC-SE NT 7 Singireddy, Sanvi 11 XCEL-SE NT
8 8

Heat 2 of 6 Finals Heat 2 of 7 Prelims
1 Williams, SageM 10 XCEL-SE NT 1 Mizener, Lucy 11 XCEL-SE 58.48
2 Marshall, Lincolr 8  XCEL-SE 2:07.99 2 McGavin, Lucy 11 XCEL-SE 56.37
3 Kost, Brian 8 XCEL-SE 2:02.15 3 Cunningham, Wi 11 XCEL-SE 54.72
4 Mello, Theo 7  XCEL-SE 1:57.77 4 Sullivan, Amelia 11 ENSW-SE 51.25
5 Suryadevara, Kir 8  XCEL-SE 2:01.12 5 Hartley, Elle L 11 XCEL-SE 51.41
6 Phillips, Gray M 8 ENSW-SE 2:06.48 6 Anthony, Bowie 12 XCEL-SE 55.36
7 Tice, Aaron D 7  XCEL-SE 2:16.61 7 Roebuck, Hannal 11 XCEL-SE 57.44
8 Galuska, Wyatt 10 XCEL-SE NT 8 Naron, Ellie R 11 XCEL-SE 1:04.52

Heat 3 of 6 Finals Heat 3 of 7 Prelims
1 Erskine, Jack 8 XCEL-SE 1:55.28 1 Wolf, Eliana A 11 ENSW-SE 50.07
2 Neff, Auggie E 8 ENSW-SE 1:51.69 2 Andre, Lane M 12 XCEL-SE 49.74
3 Kinnaird, KaitoS 10 XCEL-SE 1:50.78 3 Koslin, PennyS 11 XCEL-SE 48.60
4 Carter, Alex A 8 ENSW-SE 1:49.32 4 Quevreaux, Emil 11 ENSW-SE 47.13
5 Haddad, Peter E 8 ENSW-SE 1:49.89 5 Dilmurod, Deora 12 ENSW-SE 47.57
6 Campbell, Liam\ 10 XCEL-SE 1:51.57 6 Cloar, Emma K 12 LIFE-SE 48.87
7 McCrary, Connor 9  STAC-SE 1:54.07 7 Chen, Zoe] 11 XCEL-SE 49.74
8 Haddad,Henry] 6 ENSW-SE 1:55.28 8 Connor, Summer 12 XCEL-SE 50.14

Heat 4 of 6 Finals Heat 4 of 7 Prelims
1 Folk, Derek] 9  XCEL-SE 1:44.84 1 Jett, Harper E 11 ENSW-SE 45.25
2 Dobing, Andrew 10 XCEL-SE 1:42.88 2 Schaefer, Emma. 12 XCEL-SE 44.76
3 Jimenez, Parkert 8 ENSW-SE 1:40.74 3 Duncan, Parker} 11 ENSW-SE 44.12
4 Naftel, Ben 8 ENSW-SE 1:39.86 4 Whitehead, Ame 12 XCEL-SE 43.98
5 Agar, Conrad A 9 ENSW-SE 1:40.44 5 Otillio, LouiseC 11 ENSW-SE 4411
6 Yusko, Owen T 9 ENSW-SE 1:41.60 6 Hartley, Isla] 12 XCEL-SE 44.30
7 Myers, CharlieWw 9  ENSW-SE 1:44.78 7 Organ, Mia 12 XCEL-SE 45.08
8 Moody, Case D 8 ENSW-SE 1:46.67 8 Grisham, Scarlet 11 ENSW-SE 45.28

Heat 5of6 Finals Heat 5o0f7 Prelims
1 Adam, Brian 10 XCEL-SE 1:33.37 1 Williams, Harper 12 ENSW-SE 43.42
2 Davidson, Theol 10 ENSW-SE 1:30.65 2 Hammock, Lynle 12 XCEL-SE 41.11
3 Pantana, Nico C 9  XCEL-SE 1:28.27 3 Reddington, Luc: 11 ENSW-SE 39.05
4 Webb, CharlesD 10 XCEL-SE 1:27.04 4 Georgieva, Abbie 12 XCEL-SE 35.86 SE-A
5 Bui, Vinh D 9  XCEL-SE 1:27.82 5 Devela, Leela E 12 XCEL-SE 38.51
6 Reed, Henry] 9  XCEL-SE 1:29.83 6 Martin, Sloane 12 XCEL-SE 39.59
7 Price, AndrewL 10 ENSW-SE 1:32.64 7 Giles, Madi 11 XCEL-SE 41.67
8 Sudduth, Lionelt 8  XCEL-SE 1:36.68 8 Tamminga, Natal 11 XCEL-SE 43.97

Heat 6 of 6 Finals Heat 6 of 7 Prelims
1 Sellers, Blake E 10 XCEL-SE 1:26.29 1 Whitehead, Sam: 12 XCEL-SE 43.41
2 Boyd, Artie D 10 XCEL-SE 1:23.76 SE-A 2 Smith, Alice 12 LIFE-SE 40.50
3 Lewis, WalkerH 9  XCEL-SE 1:20.28 SE-A 3 Oldham, Sloanel 12 XCEL-SE 39.02
4 Hake, AlexM 10 LIFE-SE 1:17.10 SE-A 4 Sampson, TessK 12 STAC-SE 35.52 SE-A
5 Lourie, Chandler 9  LIFE-SE 1:17.99 SE-A 5 Bergman, Emery 12 LIFE-SE 38.08
6 Mello, Bode D 9  XCEL-SE 1:20.62 SE-A 6 Simkins, Hannah 11 XCEL-SE 39.53
7 Liew, Aiden R 10 XCEL-SE 1:26.05 7 Keen, MadelineS 12 XCEL-SE 41.52
8 Bailey, Cash D 10 XCEL-SE 1:26.52 8 Jimenez, Reagan 11 ENSW-SE 43.70

Heat 7 of 7 Prelims
1 Nguyen,EmmaT 11 XCEL-SE 43.09
2 Madura, Mia A 12 XCEL-SE 39.86
3 Harrington, Henl 12 ENSW-SE 38.77
4 Pruce, Charlotte 12 ENSW-SE 31.49 SE-A
5 Ford, Arden] 11 XCEL-SE 36.37 SE-A
6 Grant, Harper I 11 XCEL-SE 39.34
7 Schreier, Peyton 11 XCEL-SE 41.12
8 Presley, GracieR 11 XCEL-SE 43.56
#238 Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke
1:42.39 SE-A
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of3 Finals
1 Carter, Alex A 8 ENSW-SE NT
2 Reed, Henry] 9  XCEL-SE NT
3 Li, Scott 9  XCEL-SE NT
4 Osterman, Gavin 9  XCEL-SE NT
5 Wei, Aaron F 9 ENSW-SE NT
6 Folk, Derek ] 9  XCEL-SE NT
7 Soto, Leo 9 ENSW-SE NT
8 Dyatlovitsky, Jan 7  XCEL-SE NT
Heat 2 of3 Finals
1 Kelly, Lincoln S 10 XCEL-SE 1:56.04
2 Myers, CharlieWw 9  ENSW-SE 1:53.93
3 Patel, Sahil S 9 ENSW-SE 1:48.67
4 Pantana, Nico C 9  XCEL-SE 1:44.05
5 Liu, Dustin 10 XCEL-SE 1:47.82
6 Naftel, Ben 8 ENSW-SE 1:51.55
7 Mase, Luke R 10 ENSW-SE 1:54.14
8 Little, Carter] 9  XCEL-SE NT
Heat 3 of3 Finals
1 Kinnaird, KaitoS 10 XCEL-SE 1:39.73 SE-A
2 Kraft,Ben S 10 XCEL-SE 1:38.31 SE-A
3 Chau,ReaganT 10 ENSW-SE 1:34.09 SE-A
4 Bergman, Summ 10 LIFE-SE 1:29.36 SE-A
5 Oldham,Meyer F 10 XCEL-SE 1:33.32 SE-A
6 Lewis, WalkerH 9  XCEL-SE 1:35.39 SE-A
7 Shalvey, Oliver 10 XCEL-SE 1:38.67 SE-A
8 Webb, CharlesD 10 XCEL-SE 1:43.97
#225 Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly
1:12.19 SE-A
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f4 Prelims
1
2
3 Sullivan, Amelia 11 ENSW-SE NT
4 Buffington, June 11 XCEL-SE 1:49.67
5 Watkins, Ruby 11 XCEL-SE 1:50.88
6 England, Emma( 11 XCEL-SE NT
7
8
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Heat 2 (#225 Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly) Heat 4 of 6 Prelims
1 Francisco,KatyS 11 XCEL-SE 1:31.06 1 Wallace, JackR 9 STAC-SE 45.37
2 Carnes,VioletM 12 XCEL-SE 1:26.57 2 Davidson, Theol 10 ENSW-SE 41.91
3 Howard, Posey C 12 LIFE-SE 1:13.92 3 Rickstrew, Noble 10 XCEL-SE 39.20
4 Meinardi, Morga 12 XCEL-SE 1:06.06 SE-A 4 Zhu, Travis Z 10 XCEL-SE 3498 SE-A
5 Thrasher, MaryE 12 LIFE-SE 1:11.00 SE-A 5 Evans, Alex C 10 ENSW-SE 36.44 SE-A
6 Nguyen,EmmaT 11 XCEL-SE 1:17.06 6 Li, Scott 9  XCEL-SE 40.97
7 Sheehan, Caitlin 12 XCEL-SE 1:30.09 7 Kelly, Lincoln S 10 XCEL-SE 42.86
8 Jimenez, Reagan 11 ENSW-SE 1:38.66 8 Thomas, Charlie 9  XCEL-SE 47.11
Heat 3 of4 Prelims Heat 50f6 Prelims
1 Brick, Zayne 11 XCEL-SE 1:30.45 1 Haddad, Peter E 8 ENSW-SE 44.72
2 Vitale, Violet I 11 XCEL-SE 1:20.41 2 Adam, Brian 10 XCEL-SE 41.52
3 Neff, Esther E 12 ENSW-SE 1:13.65 3 Sellers, Blake E 10 XCEL-SE 38.82 SE-A
4 Georgieva, Abbie 12 XCEL-SE 1:05.38 SE-A 4 Boyd, Artie D 10 XCEL-SE 34.89 SE-A
5 Li, Maya 12 XCEL-SE 1:10.88 SE-A 5 Mello, Bode D 9  XCEL-SE 36.24 SE-A
6 Grant, HarperI 11 XCEL-SE 1:16.69 6 Oldham, MeyerF 10 XCEL-SE 39.56
7 Schreier, Peyton 11 XCEL-SE 1:27.74 7 Dyatlovitsky, Jam 7  XCEL-SE 42.81
8 Oates, Olivia L 11 ENSW-SE 1:35.04 8 Patel, Sahil S 9 ENSW-SE 47.10
Heat 4 of4 Prelims Heat 6 of 6 Prelims
1 Dyatlovitsky, Par 11 XCEL-SE 1:30.30 1 Bailey, Cash D 10 XCEL-SE 43.03
2 Furlong, Lily P 11 XCEL-SE 1:17.12 2 Bui, Vinh D 9 XCEL-SE 41.38
3 Ensor, Emily C 11 ENSW-SE 1:12.55 3 Chau,ReaganT 10 ENSW-SE 38.14 SE-A
4 Lewis, Brooklyn 12 XCEL-SE 1:04.80 SE-A 4 Lourie, Chandler 9  LIFE-SE 33.47 SE-A
5 Gardner, Paige C 12  LIFE-SE 1:08.94 SE-A 5 Lewis, Walker H 9 XCEL-SE 3592 SE-A
6 Blackman, Piper 12  LIFE-SE 1:15.87 6 Liew, AidenR 10 XCEL-SE 39.35
7 Conti, Ellie A 11 XCEL-SE 1:27.17 7 Agar, Conrad A 9 ENSW-SE 42.80
8 Grisham, Scarlet 11 ENSW-SE 1:32.36 8 Keveren, Charlie 9 LIFE-SE 46.38
#240 Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly #241 Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke
39.19 SE-A Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Heat 1of2 Finals
Heat 10f6 Prelims 1
1 2
2 3 Busteed,AnnaE 12 XCEL-SE NT
3 Edwards, Miles] 9  XCEL-SE NT 4 Dyatlovitsky, Par 11  XCEL-SE 3:28.54
4 Stafford, TylerE 9  ENSW-SE NT 5 Nguyen,EmmaT 11 XCEL-SE NT
5 McCrary, Connor 9  STAC-SE NT 6 Smith, Alice 12 LIFE-SE NT
6 7
7 8
8 Heat 2of2 Finals
Heat 2 of6 Prelims 1 Harrington, Hen] 12 ENSW-SE 3:17.19
1 2 Thrasher, MaryE 12 LIFE-SE 3:01.11
2 Dobing, Andrew 10 XCEL-SE NT 3 Perkinson, Josep 12 ENSW-SE 2:44.59
3 Kost, Brian 8 XCEL-SE 1:27.56 4 Pruce, Charlotte 12 ENSW-SE 2:23.14
4 Bright, Owen 9  XCEL-SE 1:12.10 5 Bahr, CeliaE 12 ENSW-SE 2:43.61
5 Phillips, Gray M 8 ENSW-SE 1:21.93 6 Oldham, Sloanel 12 XCEL-SE 2:58.67
6 Cho, Joshua 10 LIFE-SE NT 7 Bergman, Emery 12 LIFE-SE 3:06.38
7 Patel, Neal 10 XCEL-SE NT 8 Brown, Bailey 11 LIFE-SE 3:18.39
8
Heat 3 of 6 Prelims
1 Suryadevara, Kir 8 XCEL-SE 1:03.76
2 Galuska, Wyatt 10 XCEL-SE 59.10
3 Mello, Theo 7  XCEL-SE 52.49
4 Jimenez, Parkert 8 ENSW-SE 47.89
5 Moody, Case D 8 ENSW-SE 48.64
6 Neff, Auggie E 8 ENSW-SE 57.88
7 Tice, Aaron D 7  XCEL-SE 1:00.20
8 Folk, Derek ] 9  XCEL-SE 1:03.82




